
Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable 2023 

20th November - 8th December
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Date Start Length Exam Title

Mon 20 Nov 09:00 01:45 English Language

Mon 20 Nov 11:30 01:45 D & T Papers & Boards

Mon 20 Nov 11:30 01:45 D & T Timbers

Mon 20 Nov 11:30 01:45 Food & Nutrition

Mon 20 Nov 11:30 01:45 D & T Textiles 

Mon 20 Nov 14:25 01:00 Computing 1

Tue 21 Nov 09:00 01:15 History 1

Tue 21 Nov 11:30 01:45 Physics 

Tue 21 Nov 11:30 01:15 Combined Science Physics 

Tue 21 Nov 14:30 00:45 Further Maths 

Wed 22 Nov 09:00 01:30 Mathematics Paper 1 - non calculator

Wed 22 Nov 11:30 01:15 French Writing 

Wed 22 Nov 11:30 01:15 German Writing 

Wed 22 Nov 11:30 01:15 Chinese Mandarin Writing

Wed 22 Nov 11:30 01:15 Spanish Writing

Wed 22 Nov 14:30 00:50 Religious Studies 1

Thu 23 Nov 09:00 05:00 Art 1

Fri 24 Nov 09:00 05:00 Art 2

Mon 27 Nov 09:00 01:30 PE Practice 1

Mon 27 Nov 11:30 01:30 Geography 1

Mon 27 Nov 14:25 01:00 Computing 2

Tue 28 Nov 09:00 01:45 Biology 

Tue 28 Nov 09:00 01:15 Combined Science Biology 

Tue 28 Nov 11:30 01:15 PE Practice 2

Tue 28 Nov 14:30 00:45 German Listening 

Wed 29 Nov 09:00 01:30 Mathematics Paper 2

Wed 29 Nov 11:30 01:30 Music Listening & Appraising

Wed 29 Nov 14:30 00:45 French Listening 

Thu 30 Nov 08:45 02:15 English Literature

Thu 30 Nov 11:30 01:00 French Reading

Thu 30 Nov 11:30 01:00 German Reading 

Thu 30 Nov 11:30 01:00 Chinese Mandarin Reading

Thu 30 Nov 11:30 01:00 Spanish Reading

Fri 01 Dec 09:00 01:45 Chemistry 

Fri 01 Dec 09:00 01:15 Combined Science Chemistry 

Fri 01 Dec 11:30 01:45 History 2

Fri 01 Dec 14:30 00:40 Drama
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Mon 04 Dec 09:00 01:30 Mathematics Paper 3

Mon 04 Dec 11:30 00:50 Religious Studies 2

Mon 04 Dec 14:30 00:45 Geography 2

Wed 06 Dec 09:00 05:00 Drama Practical

Fri 08 Dec 09:00 05:00 PE Mock Moderation

Note:
Computing 1 (20/11/2023) will start at 14.25 pm.
Computing 2 (27/11/2023) will start at 14.25 pm.
English Literature (Thursday 30/11/2023) will start at 08.45 am.

If there any exam clashes, these will be resolved before timetables 
are issued.
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